Effective Dates - July, 2019

7/7/2019

Labor and Workforce Development

7/8/2019

Education, Department of

7/13/2019

Finance and Administration

7/16/2019

Tennessee Technological University 0240-09-06

Friday, June 28, 2019

Prevailing Wage Commission Rules

0800-03-02-.01
0800-03-02-.02
0800-03-02-.03
0800-03-02-.04
0800-03-02-.05
0800-03-02-.06
0800-03-02-.07
0800-03-02-.08
0800-03-02-.09

Public Records

0520-12-03.01
0520-12-03.02
0520-12-03.03
0520-12-03.04
0520-12-03.05
0520-12-03.06

Definitions

Classification of Covered Workers
Effective Dates

Construction Wages

Regulations for Contractors and Contracts
Regulations for State Agencies

Inspection Process

Prevailing Wage Survey

Copy Fee

Definitions

Making Public Records Requests
Responding to Public Records Requests
Inspection of Records

Copies of Records

Fees and Charges

Reimbursement for Rural Health Clinics, Federally Qualified Health Centers,
and Federally Qualified Health Center Look-Alikes

1200-13-10-.01
1200-13-10-.02

1200-13-10-.03
1200-13-10-.04
1200-13-10-.05
1200-13-10-.06
1200-13-10-.07
1200-13-10-.08
1200-13-10-.09
1200-13-10-.10
1200-13-10-.11
1200-13-10-.12
1200-13-10-.13

Definitions

Determination of Reimbursable Costs for RHCs, FQHCs, or
FQHCLAs

Medicaid Cost Reporting

Standard Reimbursement for a New RHC, FQHC, or FQHCLA
Determination of a Reimbursable Visit

Determination of Reasonable Costs

Change in Scope and Final PPS or APM Rate Adjustment

Standard Reimbursement for an Existing RHC, FQHC, or FQHCLA

Alternative Payment Methodology for an RHC, FQHC, or FQHCLA
Auditing of Provider-Reported Data

PPS Rates Outside of Core Reimbursement Rate
Provider Appeals

Implementation of this Chapter

Use of Tennessee Tech Property by Affiliated Users and for Free Speech

Activities

0240-09-06-.01
0240-09-06-.02
0240-09-06-.03
0240-09-06-.04

0240-09-06-.05

0240-09-06-.06
0240-09-06-.07

0240-09-06-.08
0240-09-06-.09

Purpose and Implementation
Definitions
General Policy

General Conditions for Use of Tennessee Tech Property by
Affiliated and Non-affiliated Users

Application Requirements and Use of Tennessee Tech Property
Applicable to All Users

Specific Provisions Related to Affiliated Users

Requirements Related to Free Speech Activities of Non-affiliated
Users

Denial or Limitation of Application for Use of Facilities
Indemnification and Insurance Requirements
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7/23/2019

Tennessee Technological University 0240-09-07

Friday, June 28, 2019

0240-09-06-.10
0240-09-06-.11
0240-09-06-.12
0240-09-06-.13
0240-09-06-.14
0240-09-06-.15

Distribution of Leaflets, Literature, Pamphlets, Etc.
Commercial Use of Tennessee Tech Property

Solicitation of Funds

Bulletin Boards and Approved Areas for Posting

Compliance with Contractual Obligations
Exceptions

Rental of Tennessee Tech Property

0240-09-07-.01
0240-09-07-.02
0240-09-07-.03
0240-09-07-.04
0240-09-07-.05
0240-09-07-.06
0240-09-07-.07
0240-09-07-.08
0240-09-07-.09
0240-09-07-.10

Purpose and Implementation

Scope

Definitions

General Policy

Priority of Use and Frequency of Rental
Rental Requirements

Application and Agreement Process
Payment by Renter

Penalties

Exceptions
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