Effective Dates - July, 2019

7/7/2019

Labor and Workforce Dovelonment	0800-03-02	Provailing Wago C	Commission Pulos
Labor and Workforce Development	0600-03-02	Prevailing Wage C	
		0800-03-0201	Definitions
		0800-03-0202	Classification of Covered Workers
		0800-03-0203	Effective Dates
		0800-03-0204	Construction Wages
		0800-03-0205	Regulations for Contractors and Contracts
		0800-03-0206	Regulations for State Agencies
		0800-03-0207	Inspection Process
		0800-03-0208 0800-03-0209	Prevailing Wage Survey
		0000-03-0209	Copy Fee
7/8/2019			
Education, Department of	0520-12-03	Public Records	
		0520-12-03.01	Definitions
		0520-12-03.02	Making Public Records Requests
		0520-12-03.03	Responding to Public Records Requests
		0520-12-03.04	Inspection of Records
		0520-12-03.05	Copies of Records
		0520-12-03.06	Fees and Charges
7/13/2019			
771072013			
Finance and Administration	1200-13-10	Reimbursement for Rural Health Clinics, Federally Qualified Health Centers, and Federally Qualified Health Center Look-Alikes	
		1200-13-1001	Definitions
		1200-13-1002	Determination of Reimbursable Costs for RHCs, FQHCs, or FQHCLAs
		1200-13-1003	Medicaid Cost Reporting
		1200-13-1004	Standard Reimbursement for a New RHC, FQHC, or FQHCLA
		1200-13-1005	Determination of a Reimbursable Visit
		1200-13-1006	Determination of Reasonable Costs
		1200-13-1007	Change in Scope and Final PPS or APM Rate Adjustment
		1200-13-1008	Standard Reimbursement for an Existing RHC, FQHC, or FQHCLA
		1200-13-1009	Alternative Payment Methodology for an RHC, FQHC, or FQHCLA
		1200-13-1010	Auditing of Provider-Reported Data
		1200-13-1011	PPS Rates Outside of Core Reimbursement Rate
		1200-13-1012	Provider Appeals
		1200-13-1013	Implementation of this Chapter
7/16/2019			
Tennessee Technological University	0240-09-06 Use of Tennessee T Activities		Tech Property by Affiliated Users and for Free Speech
		0240-09-0601	Purpose and Implementation
		0240-09-0602	Definitions
		0240-09-0603	General Policy
		0240-09-0604	General Conditions for Use of Tennessee Tech Property by
		0240-09-0605	Affiliated and Non-affiliated Users Application Requirements and Use of Tennessee Tech Property
		0240-09-0606	Applicable to All Users Specific Provisions Related to Affiliated Users
		0240-09-0607	Requirements Related to Free Speech Activities of Non-affiliated
		22.0 00 00.01	Users
		0240-09-0608	Denial or Limitation of Application for Use of Facilities
		0240-09-0609	Indemnification and Insurance Requirements

Friday, June 28, 2019 Page 1 of 2

0240-09-0610	Distribution of Leaflets, Literature, Pamphlets, Etc.
0240-09-0611	Commercial Use of Tennessee Tech Property
0240-09-0612	Solicitation of Funds
0240-09-0613	Bulletin Boards and Approved Areas for Posting
0240-09-0614	Compliance with Contractual Obligations
0240-09-0615	Exceptions

7/23/2019

Tennessee Technological University <u>0240-09-07</u> Rental of Tennessee Tech Property

0240-09-0701	Purpose and Implementation
0240-09-0702	Scope
0240-09-0703	Definitions
0240-09-0704	General Policy
0240-09-0705	Priority of Use and Frequency of Rental
0240-09-0706	Rental Requirements
0240-09-0707	Application and Agreement Process
0240-09-0708	Payment by Renter
0240-09-0709	Penalties
0240-09-0710	Exceptions

Friday, June 28, 2019 Page 2 of 2